Keysight 281A/B Adapters
Operating
and Service
Manual
Keysight 281A/B Adapters Operating and Service Manual 1
2  Keysight 281A/B Adapters Operating and Service Manual
Notices
© Keysight Technologies 2000 - 2014

Service Information 4
Table 4-1 281A Replaceable Parts
Item No. Description Model No. Keysight Part No.
1 RF Connector body X281A 5020-0213
2 Probe Assembly:
Probe Body*
Probe Insulator*
* This part is a subcomponent of item number 2 (Probe Assembly for X281A).
X281A Not applicable
00281-20025
00281-20106
3 Probe Case X281A X281A-5
4 X-band X281A 00281-20017
Flange Cap (not shown):
X-band
P-band
X281A
P281B
5040-0354
5040-0358
NOTE All 281B adapters should be returned for part replacement.
Keysight 281A/B Adapters Operating and Service Manual 25
4 Service Information
This page is intentionally left blank.
26 Keysight 281A/B Adapters Operating and Service Manual
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies 2000 - 2014